SYSTXBBECW01--A, SYSTXBBECC01--A
& SYSTXBBECN01--A
Evolutionr Connext Control
Product Data
A12479
NOTE: Evolutionr Connext Control compatible with
Evolutionr rated indoor equipment only.
US Patents: Carrierr U.S. Pat No. 7,243,004, Carrierr U.S. Pat No. 7,775,452,

Small Packaged Products
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
S Y S T X B B E C W 0 1 -- A
Product Type Version
Evolutionr System A
Brand Packaged Quantity
Bryant 01
Model Type
ECW --- Evolutionr Connext Control with Wi---Fir & Wire-
less Access Point
ECC --- Evolutionr Connext Control with Wi---Fir & Wireless
ECN --- Evolutionr Connext Control (non---Wi---Fir)
5.4-in
(138 mm)
4.5-in
(116 mm)
1.25-in
(32 mm)
A12527
Fig. 1 -- Unit Dimensions
3
PRODUCT DATA INFORMATION
Compatible Communicating Products
Compatible with most Evolutionr System indoor and outdoor
equipment built since 2004; see equipment specifications for
details.
Home Automation System Interface
The Evolutionr Connext control can connect to a variety of
Home Automation systems. Note that not all Home Automation
systems may be compatible. Reference the latest version of the
Application Specification titled “SAM Remote Access Application
Specification,” available on HVACpartners.com to learn more
about the latest Home Automation interfaces to the Evolutionr
systems. Work with the home automation supplier to see if the
systems are compatible. If not, you may provide the “SAM Remote
Access Application Specification” to the home automation supplier
to develop an interface with the Evolutionr Connext system.
Always be sure to obtain the latest version of the application
specification from HVACpartners, as we continually update and
add home automation interfaces.
NOTE: The ability to remotely access and adjust the settings of
the Evolutionr Connext Control with the MyEvolution web and
mobile applications or other system interfaces is dependent on the

Wireless Access Point (WAP) --- Optional SYSTXXXGWR01
Evolutionr Remote Access Module, Broadband Cat---5 Wired SYSTXBBRCT01
Evolutionr Remote Access Module, Broadband Wi---Fir Wireless SYSTXBBRWF01
Accessory Power Transformer for SAM Modules** SYSTXNNXFM01**
* Not required, but may be used to remote sense indoor room temperature.
{ Backplate dimensions --- 5.75---in. (146 mm) wide x 6---in. (152 mm) high.
** Available from RC/Totaline
ZONING EQUIPMENT
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Evolutionr Damper Control Module (4 Zone) SYSTXBB4ZC01†
Evolutionr Smart Sensor SYSTXBBSMS01-E
NOTE: Each piece of the zoning equipment is purchased separately allowing for customization of the zoning application.
{ One Damper Control Module for up to 4 zones. A second Damper Control Module is required for zones 5–8.
DAMPER REPLACEMENT ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
45º Actuator for round dampers DAMPACT45DEG-R
90º Actuator for rectangular dampers DAMPACT90DEG-R
Damper Control Module 1-amp Fuse ATO1*
*Available from RC.
DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Round Dampers
6 in. DAMPRND06INC-B
8 in. DAMPRND08INC-B
10 in. DAMPRND10INC-B
12 in. DAMPRND12INC-B
14 in. DAMPRND14INC-B
16 in. DAMPRND16INC-B
Rectangular Dampers
8 in. X 10 in. DAMPREC08X10-B
8 in. X 14 in. DAMPREC08X14-B
8 in. X 18 in. DAMPREC08X18-B
8 in. X 24 in. DAMPREC08X24-B
10 in. X 10 in. DAMPREC10X10-B
10 in. X 14 in. DAMPREC10X14-B
10 in. X 18 in. DAMPREC10X18-B
10 in. X 24 in. DAMPREC10X24-B
5
DAMPERS (CONT.)
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Slip-In Dampers
Side mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLS08X08-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLB08X08-B
Side mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLS08X10-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLB08X10-B
Side mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLS08X12-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLB08X12-B
Side mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLS08X14-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLB08X14-B
Side mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLS08X16-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLB08X16-B
Side mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLS08x18-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLB08X18-B
Side mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLS08X20-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLB08X20-B
Side mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLS08X22-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLB08X22-B
Side mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLS08X24-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLB08X24-B
Side mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLS10X10-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLB10X10-B
Side mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLS10X12-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLB10X12-B
Side mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLS10X14-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLB10X14-B
Side mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLS10X16-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLB10X16-B
Side mount, 10 X 18 DAMPSLS10X18-B
Bottom mount, 10 X18 DAMPSLB10X18-B
Side mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLS10X20-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLB10X20-B
Side mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLS10X22-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLB10X22-B
Side mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLS10X24-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLB10X24-B
Side mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLS12X12-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLB12X12-B
Side mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLS12X14-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLB12X14-B
Side mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLS12X16-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLB12X16-B
Side mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLS12X18-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLB12X18-B
Side mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLS12X20-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLB12X20-B
Side mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLS14X14-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLB14X14-B
Side mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLS14X16-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLB14X16-B
Side mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLS14X20-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLB14X20-B
Side mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLS16X16-B
Bottom mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLB16X16-B
Bottom mount, 16 X 20 DAMPSLB16X20-B
6
Manufacturer reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or designs without notice and without incurring obligations.
E2016 Bryant Heating & Cooling Systems D 7310 W. Morris St. D Indianapolis, IN 46231 Edition Date: 10/16
Replaces: PDSSYSTXBBEC---05